SVA02SAFETY VALVE, ANGULAR SHAPE
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

[inch]
nominal
size [mm]
reaction
pressure
[bar]
L
[mm]
H1
[mm]
H2
[mm]
weight
[kg]
inlet outlet
SVA02-04/04BAB100 1/2 1/2 10 1-16 26 70 17 0.2
SVA02-05/05BAB130 3/4 3/4 13 1-16 31 70 18 0.3
SVA02-06/06BAB160 1 1 16 1-16 35 80 22 0.5
SVA02-07/07BAB180 1 1/4 1 1/4 18 1-16 40 100 25 0.7
SVA02-08/08BAB220 1 1/2 1 1/2 22 1-16 46 140 28 1.2
SVA02-09/09BAB250 2 2 25 1-16 54 155 34 1.6
pos. part materials options
1 body CC491K B
2 interior CW614N A
3 sealing NBR B EPDM